
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 59 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:28 am DISTANCE: 7.48
DRIVER NAME: JONES, DOUGLAS FINISH TIME: 07:59 am NO STUDENTS...78
BUS NUMBER: 59 TOTAL TIME: 0:31 NO STOPS: 18

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:28 AM SHASTA SCHOOL   
   
2 7:29 AM 5858 SHASTA WAY -- ACROSS FROM CHURCH   
   
3 7:29 AM SHASTA WAY & OGDEN ST (SW)   
   
4 7:31 AM SHASTA WAY & CARLSON DR (SE)   
   
5 7:32 AM SHASTA WAY & TAMERA DR (SW)   
   
6 7:32 AM 1708 KIMBERLY DR   
   
7 7:33 AM KIMBERLY DR / WATSON CT   
   
8 7:34 AM KIMBERLY & CLIMAX - BEFORE TURNING   
   
9 7:34 AM CLIMAX AVE & DAWN CT (NE)   
   
10 7:36 AM CLIMAX AVE & CARLSON DR (NE)   
   
11 7:37 AM 1813 CHINCHALLA WAY   
   
12 7:38 AM ALVA AVE & WINONA WAY (NE)   
   
13 7:39 AM PATTERSON ST & BRYANT AVE (SW)   
   
14 7:40 AM PATTERSON ST & KATIE LN (SW)   
   
15 7:41 AM 2456 PATTERSON ST   
   
16 7:50 AM HENLEY ELEMENTARY   
   
17 7:53 AM HENLEY HIGH   
   
18 7:59 AM HENLEY JR HIGH   
           



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
  



           
      Page 3

Henley Route 59 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 6.99
DRIVER NAME: JONES, DOUGLAS FINISH TIME: 04:10 pm NO STUDENTS...67
BUS NUMBER: 59 TOTAL TIME: 0:48 NO STOPS: 19

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - DIRECTLY AFTER

SHASTA ROUTE OR AT END OF LIN   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER M   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL   
   
4 3:54 PM 2455 PATTERSON ST   
   
5 3:55 PM KATIE LN & PATTERSON ST.   
   
6 3:56 PM PATTERSON ST & BRYANT AVE (SE)   
   
7 3:57 PM ALVA AVE & WINONA WAY (SE)   
   
8 3:57 PM 6462 ALVA AVE   
   
9 3:58 PM CHINCHALLA WAY & BRYANT AVE   
   
10 3:58 PM CLIMAX & CARLSON   
   
11 3:59 PM CLIMAX AVE & DAWN CT & DAWN DR   
   
12 3:59 PM KIMBERLY DR & CLIMAX   
   
13 4:00 PM KIMBERLY DR & WATSON   
   
14 4:01 PM KIMBERLY & SHASTA -  BEFORE TURNING   
   
15 4:02 PM SHASTA WAY & TAMERA DR (NE)   
   
16 4:04 PM 6502 MOYINA WAY   
   
17 4:07 PM SHASTA WAY & OGDEN   
   
18 4:08 PM 5858 SHASTA WAY - AT ENTRANCE TO CHURCH

PARKING LOT   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 4:10 PM PULL INTO SHASTA SCHOOL AND DROP OFF

LAST CHILD   
           
  


